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930a
1050a
1210p
130p
250p
410p
530p

Perth Rd
& Amsterdam
Commons

Clizbe Ave
& Austin St.

932a
1052a
1212p
132p
252p
412p
532p

St. Mary’s
Memorial
Campus

855a
1015a
1135a
1255p
215p
335p
455p

Clizbe Ave. &
Charles Ln

935a
1055a
1215p
135p

255p

415p

535p

Chapel PI. &
Wesleyan Ave.

901a
1021a
1141a
101p

221p

341p

501p

Church St.
& Conrad PI.

938a
1058a
1218p
138p

258p

418p

538p

Counterclockwise

Henrietta St. &
Guy Park Ave.

905a

E. Main St
& Dean St.

941a

1101a
1221p
141p

301p

421p

541p

Division St.
& Guy St

E. Main St
& Market St.

SUNDAY
908a 910a
1028a  1030a
1148a  1150a
108p 110p
228p 230p
348p 350p
508p 510p

E. Main St.
& Market St.

944a
1104a
1224p
144p
304p
424p
544p

Guy Park Ave.
& Brandt PI.

949a

1109a
1229p
149p

309p

429p

549p

E. Main St
& Dean St.

913a
1033a
1153a
113p
233p
353p
513p

Guy Park Ave.
& Henrietta St.

Church St.
& Catherine St.

918a
1038a
1158a
118p
238p
358p
518p

Wesleyan Ave.
& Chapel PI.

Clizbe Ave.
& Regina Ln.

920a
1040a
1200p
120p

240p

400p

520p

St. Mary’s
Memorial
Campus

1003a
1123a
1243p
203p
323p
443p
603p

Clizbe Ave
& Austin St.

922a
1042a
1202p
122p

242p

402p

522p

Perth Rd
& Sanford
Farms

1004a
1124a
1244p
204p
324p
444p
604p

Amsterdam
High School

924a
1044a
1204p
124p

244p

404p

524p

Amsterdam
High School

1006a
1126a
1246p
206p
326p
446p
606p
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www.cdta.org

Neighborhood Belt

Via Perth Rd, Guy Park Ave/Division
St, E. Main St, Church St,
and Clizbe Ave

Schedule

518-482-8822
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MONDAY - FRIDAY

SATURDA

619a 621a 624a 630a 634a 637a 639a 642a 647a 649a 651a 653a 850a 852a 855a 901a 905a 908a 910a 913a 918a 920a 922a 924a
............... - - S-656a S-659a S-704a S-706a S-708a S-710a 1010a  1012a 1015a  1021a 1025a 1028a 1030a 1033a 1038a 1040a  1042a  1044a
............... S-711a  S-715a S-721a S-724a S-727a S-730a 1130a 1132a 1135a 1141a 1145a 1148a 1150a 1153a 1158a 1200p 1202p 1204p
714a 717a 720a 727a 731a 735a 738a 742a 748a 751a 754a 757a 1250p 1252p 1255p 101p 105p 108p 110p 113p 118p 120p 122p 124p
809a 812a 815a 822a 826a 830a 833a 837a 843a 846a 849a 852a 210p 212p 215p 221p 225p 228p 230p 233p 238p 240p 242p 244p
909a 912a 915a 922a 926a 930a 933a 937a 943a 946a 949a 952a 330p 332p 335p 341p 345p 348p 350p 353p 358p 400p 402p 404p
1009a 1012a 1015a  1022a 1026a 1030a 1033a 1037a 1043a 1046a 1049a  1052a 450p 452p 455p 501p 505p 508p 510p 513p 518p 520p 522p 524p
1129a 1132a  1135a 1142a 1146a 1150a 1153a 1157a 1203p 1206p 1209p 1212p 610p 612p 615p 621p 625p 628p 630p 633p 638p 640p 642p 644p
1249p  1252p  1255p 102p 106p 110p 113p 117p 123p 126p 129p 132p
149p 152p 155p 202p 206p 210p 213p 217p 223p 226p 229p 232p
SO RO A O 2020202 2 Clockwise 00
S-256p S-259p S-302p S-309p S-313p  S-317p S-320p ... ... e e
349p  352p  355p  402p  406p  410p  413p  417p  423p  426p 429  43%p 1 1 1 1 0 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
449p 452p 455p 502p 506p 510p 513p 517p 523p 526p 529p 532p
549p 552p 555p 602p 606p 610p 613p 617p 623p 626p 629p 632p — . o3 ;= ; o S = S . —
709p 711p 714p 720p 724p 727p 729p 732p 737p 739p 741p 743p Ehs g s 5 b2 A & & za % Ia =4, =TT £8
839p 841p 844p 850p 854p 857p 859p 902p 907p 909p 911p 913p = S ‘;j% Iy s £ g = £38 £3 g 2 E'é é_ £ = S
B 2 g3 2= 55 =2 =5 o s o £ 22 =SEE Tass @ =

1 1110 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 SATURDAY
£s o . 5 - e g _ S G g £s 935a  937a  940a  943a  946a 949a 954a 956a  959a  1008a  1009a  1011a
£2 z2 g5 25 b & exe <z <s T3 LE2 BE., g2 1055a  1057a  1100a  1103a  1106a  1109a  1114a  1116a  1119a 1128a 1129a  1131a
3 25 T8 BhE 5§ g £ S 52 S§ S8g stE £ 1215p  1217p  1220p  1223p  1226p  1229p  1234p  1236p  1239p 1248p 1249p  1251p
£S5 5z P &3 =a == =5 - 26 =28 g£o& Ef 135p  137p  140p  143p 146p 149p 154p 156p 159p  208p 209  211p
T © o3 o© %] g ] a3 3o =3 @ = T 255p 257p 300p 303p 306p 309p 314p 316p 319p 328p 329p 331p
415p  417p  420p  423p  426p  429p 434p 436p  439p  448p 449  451p
MONDAY - FRIDAY 535p  537p  540p  543p  546p 549p 554p 556p  559p  608p  609p  611p

554a 556a 559a 602a 605a 608a 613a 615a 618a 627a 628a 630a
- e, e S-648a S-653a S-655a S-658a S-707a S-708a S-710a FARE INFORMATION
654a 656a 659a 702a 705a 708a 713a 715a 718a 727a 728a 730a
ggj: gg;g 8812 8822 8182 8122 8182 g%gg g%gg ggj: gggg gggg Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the Children 46” and under ride free when
accepted; fareboxes do not make change irst three rides, while the fourth and up are free for accompanied by a fare paying adult.

954a  957a  1001a  1005a  1010a  1014a  1019a  1022a  1025a 1034a 1035a  1038a d; fareboxes d ke ch first three ride dayh" he fourth and free f ied by a f ing adul

1054a  1057a 1101a  1105a  1110a  1114a  1119a  1122a  1125a 1134a 11352  1138a Cash Fares: - CDTA's olicy is to be ful liant with Title VI
1214p  1217p 1221p  1225p  1230p  1234p  1239p  1242p  1245p 1254p 1255p  1258p Base Fare - $1.50 Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 of the 1964 Cavil Right Act. which states that no

134p 137p 141p 145p 150p 154p 159p 202p 205p 214p 215p 218p Base Half Fare - ... $0’ 75 consecutive days from the first day of use. one shall be excluded from participation in, denied
236p 239p  243p 247p 252p 256p 301p 304p 307p  316p 317p 320p ase HaltFare = .............. : Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for the benefits of or discriminated against due to race,
S-256p S-259p S-303p S-SO?p S-312p S-316p A, e e e BusPlus Fare- ......................... $200 unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from co|0r’ or.nat|0na|. origin. Memb.ers of pubhc may
ﬁgig 22;2 iﬂg iigg 2283 zgﬁg iggg gg%g gggg ‘51128 g]gg glgg BusPlus Half Fare - ................. $1.00 the first day of use. requelstl |r‘:ftc'>1rma(|§|Do[|1_Xyn thlsbp.ctmcy or file a(;lt'me VI
534p 537p 541p 545p 550p 554p 559p 602p 605p 614p 615p 618p i i Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, g?rt?pcaanl.llm rg,] 8-482-38§v2e2 site @ -cdta.org
634p 636p 639p 642p 645p 648p 653p 655p 658p 707p 708p 710p Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares: Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled y g )

754p 756p 759p 802p 805p 808p 813p 815p 818p  827p 828p 830p Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first to ride for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service. Please arrive at the bus stop at least

9190  921p  924p  927p 930p 933p 938p 940p 943p  952p  953p  955p three rides, while the fourth and up are free for A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when 5 minutes early.

Trips marked with “S-” only operate when school is in session.

the rest of the day.

paying half fare on the bus.




